Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

VX 8660.130
Base/plinth adaptor

State: 16.01.2026 (Source: rittal.com/ua-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ua-en
https://www.rittal.com/ua-en
https://www.rittal.com/ua-en

VX 8660.130 - Base/plinth adaptor for base/plinth system

VX, sheet steel

For mounting twin castors 7495.000 to the VX base/plinth system.

Features

Model No.

Design

Product description
Material
Weight/pack

Packs of

Note on Model No.

To fit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

VX 8660.130

for twin castors

For mounting twin castors 7495.000 to the VX base/plinth system.
Sheet steel

0.876 kg

4 pc(s).

Side base/plinth trim panels are required wherever a twin castor is
fitted

Combined with twin castors, the admissible overall weight load is
3000 N.

for base/plinth system VX, sheet steel
0.872

0.877

94039910

4028177984783

EC000721

EC000721

27182003



