Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





VX 8660.130 Base/plinth adaptor

State: 30.08.2025 (Source: rittal.com/ua-en)



VX 8660.130 - Base/plinth adaptor for base/plinth system VX, sheet steel

For mounting twin castors 7495.000 to the VX base/plinth system.

Features

Model No.	VX 8660.130
Design	for twin castors
Product description	For mounting twin castors 7495.000 to the VX base/plinth system
Material	Sheet steel
Weight/pack	0.876 kg
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Note on Model No.	Side base/plinth trim panels are required wherever a twin castor is fitted Combined with twin castors, the admissible overall weight load is 3000 N.
To fit	for base/plinth system VX, sheet steel
Net weight	0.872
Gross weight	0.877
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177984783
ETIM 9	EC000721
ETIM 8	EC000721
ECLASS 8.0	27182003

© Rittal 2025